Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10005 Ryl ee
2 10008 Zaya
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14003 Chi bi
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16002 Tokaj i
2 16003 Sadi e
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 16016 Glles
1 Q 20012 Zero G
2 20031 Ker see
20037 Cswi n
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
22005 Justice
22007 Kel |y
2 Q 22017 Pi ckl e
22025 Nat e
1 Q 22029 | nFr aRed
3 22059 Fi b

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Starters Gamblers

15 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Elise
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
A. von Eynern 36. 30 1 1 1 6 35 56
S. Wrant 35. 33 1 0 1 5 35 50

14 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Elise
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
M Powers 35.79 2 1 2 8 35 68

14 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Elise
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
K. Jacobs 40. 58 0 2 2 5 21
C. Baker No Ti e 0 1 1 2 10

13 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Elise
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 2 5 11
A Andrle 35.32 0 3 2 3 35 59
B. Fribourg No Ti e 0 3 1 3 21
J. Kronbach No Ti e 0 0 2 3 9

13 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Elise
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
N. Hall 35.65 0 0 4 2 35 49
E. Zi eske No Ti e 0 0 0 0 0
B. Mller 34.68 1 1 2 4 35 57
L. Kras No Ti e 1 1 1 5 20
B. Ki mel 36. 56 0 2 3 5 35 59
T. Horn 35.52 0 1 2 4 35 50



22067 Baza L. Scott 36. 48 0 1 1 3 11

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Elise
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24010 Blitzen K. Wjick 41. 05 2 1 1 4 26

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 29.4%



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P12004 Todd D. Perrotta
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P1l6011 Ryll P. Bacskay
2 P16022 Tag V. Henry
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P20008 Tillie V. Cross
1 Q P20013 Prosecco K. Bartol
3 Q P20017 Duke B. Ki mmel
P20028 Dobby L. Carlson
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 71.4%

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

35.00 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me 7Pt
36. 41 2
No Ti ne 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me 7Pt
34.51 2
37.54 2
32.42 0
41. 80 0

12 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
3 1
16 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
1 3
1 3
20 inch
5Pt 3Pt
1 2
2 2
2 3
1 1

Judge: Elise
1Pt Ganble
6 35
Judge: Elise
1Pt Ganble
4 35

2
Judge: Elise
1Pt Ganble
3 35
6 35
4 35
3

Scor e

59

Scor e

67
16

Scor e

71
58
11



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16010 Loki P. Muirphy No Ti e 0 2 2 3 19

16011 Beau C. Gress Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 20006 Sal em K. Lee No Tinme 0 1 2 1 12
2 20016 Sophi e K. Carver 40. 64 0 2 2 3 19
1 Q 20044 Dani K. Lee 32.02 0 2 2 4 35 55
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e Absent
22026 Turi sno J. Reilly No Ti e 0 3 1 3 21
22030 Qut spoken A. Peach No Ti e 0 1 1 4 12
2 Q 22032 Sunmi t S. Bel son 34.07 0 2 2 3 35 54
3 22044 Lot us C. Rancourt 33.45 0 1 2 5 35 51
1 Q 22063 Wp L. Haller 35. 26 1 2 2 3 35 61
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24002 Jace P. Bacskay 34.74 1 2 3 2 35 63
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Elise
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12015 Scout B. Rogers 37.09 0 1 4 5 35 57
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Elise
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P14002 Yaz K. Horn 39. 82 2 0 1 4 21
1 P14008 Dazzle K. Bartoli 34. 67 0 1 3 3 35 52
3 P14019 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0 1 2 3 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Elise
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P16001 Zel da S. Terzian No Tinme 0 0 2 4 10
2 Q P16010 Roper K. Quenneville 32.25 1 0 3 6 35 57
P16026 Penny M Jones 40. 15 0 1 3 3 17
3 P16028 Potter B. Rogers 39. 89 0 1 2 4 35 50
1 Q P16029 Riley K. Ant osh 34.68 1 1 2 5 35 58

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10005 Ryl ee
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 16003 Sadi e
1 Q 16010 Loki
D stance: 142 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20006 Sal em
1 Q 20012 Zero G
20020 Magnum
20031 Ker see
20037 Gswi n
2 20038 Hamer
20044 Dani
D stance: 142 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22005 Justice
2 22007 Kel |y
1 22017 Pi ckl e
22026 Turi sno
22030 Qut spoken
22067 Baza
D stance: 142 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24001 Fur gus

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Starters Standard

66 seconds
Handl er

A. von Eynern

65 seconds
Handl er

C. Baker
P. Muirphy

64 seconds
Handl er

Lee
Andrl e
Hanl on
Fri bourg
Kr onbach
Dos

Lee

ANEmon >R

64 seconds
Handl er

Hal

Zi eske
MIIer
Reilly
Peach

Scott

CrecmmZz

64 seconds
Handl er

B. Howard

Starters/ Novice 10 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
46. 56 0

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
89.71 24.71 0
46. 56 0

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
54. 09 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
36. 33 0
No Ti ne 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
51. 07 0
55. 68 0
Absent
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
32.60 0

Judge: Elise Carpenter
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Elise Carpenter
S F E Score
1 0 0 29.71
0 0 0 0. 00

Judge: Elise Carpenter
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Elise Carpenter
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
2 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Elise Carpenter
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00



2 Q 24012 Wcked L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Kni ght Gogue 33. 48

17

4
23. 5%

0. 00



Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 Q P12004 Todd

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |

D. Perrotta 61. 65

Per f or mance |

P14008 Dazzle K. Bartoli Absent

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 67 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 P16011 Ryl P. Bacskay 48. 46

P16022 Tag V. Henry No Ti e

P16026 Penny M Jones No Ti e

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 67 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P20008 Tillie V. Cross No Ti ne
P20011 Lando E. Brent No Ti ne

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

6. 7%

i nch Judge:

i nch Judge:

i nch Judge:

o o

20 inch Judge:

El i se Carpenter

F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

El i se Carpenter

F E Scor e

El i se Carpenter
F E Score

=

0 20. 00
1 Elim
0 1 Elim

o

El i se Carpenter
F E Score

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16011 Beau C. Gess Absent
1 16014 Ant hem D. Lonbard 40. 93
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20016 Sophi e K. Carver 64. 82 1.82
2 20035 Into M Chanpagne 47. 85
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e Absent
22024 Ellie T. Pol son 70.12 7.12
1 Q 22027 Mbj o B. Stiew ng 40. 13
2 22032 Summi t S. Bel son 62. 57
3 22044 Lot us C. Rancourt 72. 33 9. 33
22062 Quest A Cyr 58. 63
22063 W p L. Haller 55. 85
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24010 Blitzen K. Wjick 57. 44
24017 Ni ck M  Wir st Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

OO OO oo

Judge:

R

0

El i se Carpenter

S

El i se Carpenter

S

El i se Carpenter

S

ORFrL, NMNMNNOO

El i se Carpenter

S

0

F

F

F

P NOOOO

F

0

E

E

0
0

E

oNolNololNoll

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

1.82
25. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

10. 00
19. 33
45, 00
20. 00

Scor e

0. 00
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66 seconds

66 seconds

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F

K. Horn No Ti ne 0 0 0

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:

El i se Carpenter

El i se Carpenter

Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F
S. Terzi an 81. 06 15. 06 0 0 1
K. Ant osh 51. 44 0 0 0
M Speagl e Absent

66 seconds
Handl er

L. Carl son

D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14002 Yaz
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P16001 Zel da
1 Q P16029 Riley
P16031 Atomc
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P20028 Dobby
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber

4
1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
1
2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5. 0%

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

66. 10 0.10 0 1 0 0 5.10
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Sunday, August 18, 2019

Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14003 Chi bi M Power s

1Q

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 16002 Tokaj i K. Jacobs

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
T2 16016 Glles N. Hought on
1 20012 Zero G A. Andrle
20037 Gswi n J. Kronbach
T2 20038 Hamrer S. Dos

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22005 Justice N. Hall
22026 Turi sno J. Reilly
2 Q 22029 | nFr aRed B. Ki mmel
3 22042 Fal con S. M1 heron
22059 Fib T. Horn
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified:

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

28. 33

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti ne

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti e
14. 92
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

51.19
Absent
40. 54
22. 46
17. 42

-12-

El i se Carpenter
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+4 1+3 27

El i se Carpenter
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+0 1+3 5

El i se Carpenter
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6 1+0 1+3
1+5 1+7
1+0

1+5 1+7

OOON

El i se Carpenter
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+5 1+7 1+6 27
1+7 1+6 1+0 27
1+5 1+2 1+3 5
1+5 1+0 0

Scor e

41

Score

15

Score

14
14

14

Score

48

43
18



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P16022 Tag V. Henry 38. 43 143 1+7 1+6 20 39

P16031 Atomc M Speagl e Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P20008 Tillie V. Cross 33. 38 1+3 1+7 1+4 27 44

2 Q P20011 Lando E. Brent 39.48 1+7 1+7 1+4 20 41

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16003 Sadi e C. Baker 58. 63 1+4 1+7 146 1+4 9 34
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 20016 Sophi e K. Carver 40. 33 1+4 1+7 1+4 20 38

20043 Vel o M Speagl e Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
3 22017 Pi ckl e B. Mller 19. 17 1+5 1+7 140 0 15

2 22063 Wp L. Haller 39. 38 1+4 1+7 1+4 14 32

1 Q 22067 Baza L. Scott 37. 27 143 1+7 1+6 20 39
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 24010 Blitzen K. Wjick 40. 34 1+4 1+7 1+4 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q P14002 Yaz K. Horn 40. 34 147 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q Pl6029 Riley K. Ant osh 37.77 1+6 1+7 1+3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2
1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10005 Ryl ee A. von Eynern
10008 Zaya S. Wrant
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16002 Tokaj i K. Jacobs
1 16003 Sadi e C. Baker
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16016 Glles N. Hought on
20030 Maestro R Hunter
1 20037 Gswi n J. Kronbach
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
22005 Justice N. Hal
22007 Kel |y E. Zi eske
22017 Pi ckl e B. MIler
2 Q 22027 Mbj o B. Stiew ng
1 Q 22032 Summi t S. Bel son
3 Q 22042 Fal con S. M heron
22046 Wave T. Wnial sk
22059 Fib T. Horn
22060 Nor' e D. Kubi chko
Q 22062 Quest A Cyr
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: 1

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Starters/ Novice 10 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
27.04 0
Not Scor ed

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
17.98 0
42.51 6.51 0

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
Absent
24.02 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
25. 56 0
21. 06 0
19. 36 0
17. 35 0
17. 22 0
18. 71 0
21. 67 0
19. 97 0
17. 75 0
22.55 0

-16-

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

OFRP P NOOOMNMNWNDN

El i se Carpenter

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

El i se Carpenter

F

=

E

0
0

Scor e

25. 00
11.51

El i se Carpenter

F

0

E

0

Scor e

Elim

10. 00

El i se Carpenter

F

eoNeolNeololNolNolNoll i e

E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Scor e

10. 00
35. 00
30. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16022 Tag V. Henry 17. 66 0 0 1 0 20. 00
D stance: 124 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 Q P20008 Tillie V. Cross 22.11 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q P20011 Lando E. Brent 19. 44 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P20017 Duke B. Ki mel 19.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 10008 Zaya S. Wrant 38.19
D stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14003 Chi bi M Power s 28. 46
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q 20016 Sophi e K. Carver 38. 88
1 Q 20017 Jet L. Kasparek 28.78
20043 Vel o M Speagl e Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22029 I nFr aRed B. Ki mmel No Ti e
1 22067 Baza L. Scott 26. 24
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24010 Blitzen K. Wjick 35.91
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 71.4%
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0

El i se Carpenter

S F E
0 0 1
1 0 0

El i se Carpenter
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance ||
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q P12004 Todd D. Perrotta 38. 02

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1 Q P16029 Riley K. Antosh 33.23
P16031 Atomc M Speagl e Absent

D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 P20028 Dobby

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

46 seconds
Handl er

L. Carl son

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

ONOORFRW

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

49. 63 3.63

6. 7%

-21-

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

El i se Carpenter

16 inch Judge:
TFI ts

El i se Carpenter

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

El i se Carpenter



10 i nch

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

w h~N
(OGN ON'O)

Sunday, August 18, 2019

Steeplechase
Judge: Kanma Rueschenberg
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
10005 Ryl ee A. von Eynern No Ti e
10009 M ssy A. Foster Absent
er Cutoff: 35.08 14 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
14002 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 28. 88
14007 Mazsi E. Kiss 28. 07
er Cutoff: 38.36 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
16002 Tokaj i K. Jacobs No Ti e
16005 Teddy S. Lohrer Absent
16012 Swi tch K. Rogers 43. 88
16015 Spry B. Szczygi el No Ti e
16018 G ape B. Thomas 30. 69
er Cutoff: 45. 22 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg

Arnband Call Nane
20007 Sydney
20009 Nupt se
20011 Dory
20012 Zero G
20017 Jet

20026 Glli (H
20008 Danur az
20029 Cheeky
20031 Ker see
20032 Tuggi e
20033 Zip
20034 Speedy
20038 Hamrer

Handl er

Smth
Connel
Her man
Andrl e
Kaspar ek
Hubbar d
Speagl e
Franci s
Fri bourg
Eagl e

Ri vas
Sheehan
Dos

VATOPZIZIPOP>PAIR

Ti me

43. 28
Absent
Absent
36. 57
34. 84
38.55
No Ti e
40. 53
69. 17
27.76
39. 84
32.53
Absent

-22-

o

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

o

o

P OWRFRLROOORKrO

o

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

o

=

PP OORFRPFPLROOO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

28. 88
28. 07

Scor e

Elim

43. 88
Elim
30. 69

Scor e

48. 28

36. 57
39. 84
38.55
Elim
Elim
74. 17
42.76
Elim
Elim



1 Q 20039
20014

Rae
G oovee

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.68

Pl ace

4 Q 22002
22003
9 Q 22010
22016
5Q 22020
22058
22023
22026
3 Q 22027
22029
6 Q 22030
7 Q 22033
22036
22040
1 Q 22068
8 Q 22041
22044
22046
22047
22052
22056
2 Q 22057
22066

Arnband Call Nanme

Charlie
El vis
Ritz

Br ee

Chi ca

d ance
Toni

Turi snmo
Mbj o

| nFr aRed
Qut spoken
Bei nn
Bob

Dr ogon
Tap
Artie Ross
Lot us
Wave
Sapphire
Fia
Bodi e
Shi ver
Ange

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.91

Pl ace
1 Q 24002
2 Q 24016

Arnband Call Name

Jace
Fi nni ck

J.
V.

22 inch Judge:

Silva
Duf f

Handl er

W

Zc0340romr>omecen=aozA

W

24 inch Judge:

Cr awshaw
Hor n
Hought on
Lyons
Speagl e
Dost er
Bri cker
Reilly
Stiew ng
Ki nmel
Peach
Medcr af t
W r ant
Ampl ef ord
WIlianms
Rose
Rancourt
W ni al ski
Hunt er
Hol m

Kr onbach
Hal

Cr awshaw

Handl er

P
G

Bacskay
Heck

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

33.

No

Kama Rueschenberg

43
Ti me

Ti me

31.
40.
29.
58.
32.

67
52
61
41
12

Absent

No
No

30.

No

33.
33.

No
No

28.
34.
50.
40.

Ti me
Ti me
24
Ti me
23
57
Ti me
Ti me
10
24
09
23

Absent

28.

46

Absent

29.
34.

Kama Rueschenberg

71
66

Ti me

38.
29.

-23-

33
93
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o
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o

m

o O OO O0ORFrRPFRPFOOFrR,ORLPFk O OO oo

o

o

33.
Eli

43
m

Scor e

31.
40.
34.
58.
32.

Eli
Eli
30.
Eli
33.
33.
Eli
Eli
28.
34.
55.
45.

38.

29.
39.

67
52
61
41
12

m
m
24
m
23
57

10
24
09
23

46

71
66

Scor e

38.
39.

33
93



Qual i fi

Pl ace

4

N PP W
OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

W
(ON ON'O)

N o
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12004
P12008
P12010
P12011
P12014

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14005
P14003
P14020
P14014

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16030
P16005
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16010
P16011
P16014
P16023
P16026
P16007

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20016
P16015

50. 35
Name

Todd
Cul l en
Zi ppy
Car nen
St ar

46. 51
Name

Sim
Bryce
Schat zi
Celt (W

44.50
Name

Phenonenon
Riley (H
Swi ft
CQuts
Dodger
Roper

Ryl

@Gar net

d ewe
Penny
Zesty

45. 42
Name

Brig
Quest

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

Perrotta
Pl anondon
W ni al ski
Roger s

Martinez.

o= =0

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

S. Wrant
K. Gor man
V. G eynont
E. Wlentz

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Speagl e
Heck
Medcr af t
Fillips
Sheehan
Quenneville
Bacskay

M | ogl av- Rec
Mol enaar
Jones

W r ant

NMZEDTVITAARODMDOKL

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel

A Cyr

Patty Drom
Ti me

52.20
No Ti e
45. 30
33.22
42. 34

Patty Drom
Ti me

Absent
Absent
37.21
38.92

Patty Drom
Ti me

Absent
49. 63
34.90
31. 66
33. 04
No Ti e
52. 03
44. 23
30. 25
No Ti e
Absent

Patty Drom
Ti me

35.45
No Ti ne

- 24-

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

QO oOoOoOonN

ol NelolNell =Nl

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

ool o)

P OOORFrR,OOOOo

Scor e

62. 20
Elim
45, 30
33.22
42. 34

Scor e

37.21
43. 92

Scor e

49. 63
34.90
36. 66
38. 04
Elim
52. 03
44, 23
35.25
Elim

Scor e

45, 45
Elim



5 Q P20008
1 Q P20009
P20011
P20022
4 Q P20013
P20017
3 Q P20019
2 Q P20020

Tillie
Prize (P)
Lando
River (V)
Prosecco
Duke

Zoe

Han

SOmBXR=mMOL

Cross
Fillips
Br ent
Van Wk
Bartoli
Ki nmel
Dea
Henry

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

45.
35.
44,
52.
40.

32.
36.

-25-

25
92
07
58
14
Ti me
01

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OPFr OO0OO0OWwWOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO PFrOO0OO0OO0oOOo

45, 25
35.92
59. 07
52.58
40. 14
Elim
37.01
36. 08



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Steeplechase Regional

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.10 24 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 Q 24006 Usher A. Peach 33.58 0 0 0 0 33.58
24013 TEN L. Mtchell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24017 Ni ck M Wir st No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 24005 Kaboom A. McCune 34. 02 0 0 0 0 34.02
24009 Knack S. Dos No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 24001 Fur gus B. Howard 33. 44 0 0 0 0 33.44
24007 M sha K. Diedrich 39.54 0 1 0 0 44,54
24002 Jace P. Bacskay 43. 34 0 0 0 0 43. 34
5 Q 24019 Saf ari M Mnto 32. 34 0 1 0 0 37. 34
7 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 36. 26 0 1 0 0 41. 26
4 Q 24014 Jake J. Marcus 31. 36 0 1 0 0 36. 36
6 Q 24004 Tr uant C. Hornor 34.18 0 1 0 0 39.18
24015 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24008 Hei st N. Fi scher No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24016 Fi nni ck G Heck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24012 Wcked L. Kni ght Gogue No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.64 22 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
11Q 22003 El vis T. Horn 41. 09 0 0 0 0 41. 09
5 Q 22004 Prize L. Mtchell 32. 45 0 1 0 0 37. 45
22020 Chi ca M Speagl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22024 Ellie T. Pol son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Turi sno J. Reilly No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Qut spoken A. Peach No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
10Q 22038 Fl'y K. Stinnett 41. 04 0 0 0 0 41. 04
4 Q 22048 Zim M Behrens 32.16 0 1 0 0 37.16
22052 Fia C. Holm No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22056 Bodi e J. Kronbach Absent
22064 Spec L. Mtchell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 35. 23 0 0 0 0 35. 23
22008 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 22010 Ritz N. Hought on 35. 36 0 0 0 0 35. 36
22018 Fever S. Westcott No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12Q 22011 River (M) D. McCorm ck 37. 45 0 1 0 0 42. 45
22012 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Toni S. Bricker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Gswi n S. Dunn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Bei nn L. Medcraft 42. 29 0 1 0 0 47. 29

-26-



Qual i fi

Pl ace

AwaprN
ON O N ONONO)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

10Q

9

o O b
(ON ON'O)

Q

22027
22036
22019
22029
22001
22045
22040
22047
22041
22054
22057
22015
22058
22061
22066
22068

Mbj o

Bob

Typo

| nFr aRed
Apache
Fl'y

Dr ogon
Sapphire
Arti e Ross
Puck

Shi ver
Rad

d ance
G aci e
Ange

Tap

er Cutoff: 46.43

Arnband Call Nane
10001 Rauri Belle
10002 Rowan

10003 Skye

10004 Sush

10006 Pi nk

10009 M ssy

er Cutoff: 44.48

Arnband Call Nane
20006 Sal em
20012 Zero G
20017 Jet
20018 Ci nder
20033 Zip
20040 El ectra
20041 Lucero
20044 Dani
20009 Nupt se
20001 Swir |
20022 Sach
20002 D va
20023 Kennedy
20003 Schene
20024 Ki wi
20004 Whi t

N=sM&E“cZIrIPC0P>IW

10 inch Judge:

Stiew ng
W r ant
McCune

Ki nmel
Kubi chko
Mur t augh
Ampl ef ord
Hunt er
Rose
Chanpagne
Hal

Mar cus
Dost er

Zi eske

Cr awshaw
WIlianms

Handl er

D.
H
C.
J

C
A

20 inch Judge:

OReilly
Wtt
McQuire
Pl anondon
Hess

Fost er

Handl er

AOrrrE>PO0OTAXRTAOTARC >R

Lee
Andrl e
Kaspar ek
Roger s
Ri vas
Segui
Rodri guez
Lee
Connel |
WIlianms
Kahn

Sl usher
El dr ed
Hal | er
Duchan
Ful ner

ZERFZL55REF3

w
o1

39.

Patty Drom

Ti me
Ti me

L7

Ti me
Ti me
85

Ti me
Ti me
97

Ti me
Ti me

.27

40

.54
.27

Ti me

Ti me

37.
34.
39.
39.
36.
No

Patty Drom

06
53
31
85
86
Ti me

Ti me

No
No
No
36.
47.
38.
36.
No
Abs
31.
No
No
No
37.
38.
34.
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Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
91
63
36
25
Ti me
ent
11
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
78
20
41

o eolNoNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNololololNolNol
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m

P OOOORr kP

oNeoNell N k=

Elim
Elim
31. 77
Elim
Elim
38. 85
Elim
Elim
38. 97
Elim
Elim
40. 27
44, 40
39.54
50. 27
Elim

Scor e

37.06
34.53
44, 31
39. 85
41. 86
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
51.91
47. 63
43. 36
41. 25
Elim

41. 11
Elim
Elim
Elim
37.78
38. 20
39.41



2 Q
1Q

20028
20008
20029
20010
20038
20011
20042
20013
20020
20021
20032
20035
20039
20014
20043
20045

Si su
Damur az
Cheeky
Metric
Hamer
Dory
Cheet ah

Phoebe-Si ..

Magnum
Kat
Tuggi e
Into
Rae

G oovee
Vel o

Hype

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.96
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

2 Q

= W
O OO0

16004
16006
16007
16012
16014
16017
16018
16019
16005
16008
16009
16011
16013

Spark (O
Ti f fany
Fuj i

Swi tch
Ant hem
Tuukka
G ape

H j ack
Teddy
Tenpest
JoJo
Beau
Jui ce

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.46
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

14005
14007
14002
14006
14008

Bl ew
Mazs
Tar ghee
Spi ce
Pre

FrEI<&820m0OXRXAA0WP>»ZLT

16 inch Judge:

Bur chst ed
Speagl e
Franci s
McCune
Dos

Her man

W son
Desvi ghe
Hanl on
Ampl ef ord
Eagl e
Chanpagne
Silva
Duf f
Speagl e
Sl usher

Handl er

IS0 roXxZSWR

14 inch Judge:

Gsti guy
Thi bodeau
Power s
Roger s
Lonbar d
Thi bodeau
Thomas
Wir st
Lohrer
Reilly

W ngerter
G ess

Bur chst ed

Handl er

rrmo

McAdans
Ki ss

Schr oeder
Sul l'i van
Dol an

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 102
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 6

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

40.
30.
No
37.
No
Abs
Abs

&

36.

Z8B8EF3

Patty Drom

84
29
Ti me
36
Ti me
ent
ent
Ti me
58
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.94

Ti me
46
Ti me

Ti me

34.
No
No
50.
33.
41.
35.
35.
No
32.
No
Abs
40.

Patty Drom

80
Ti me
Ti me
90
38
23
32
63
Ti me
99
Ti me
ent
19

Ti me

45,
Abs
39.
No
33.
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40. 84
45, 29
Elim
37. 36
Elim

Elim
46. 58
Elim
Elim
Elim
35.94
Elim
33. 46
Elim

Scor e

34. 80
Elim
Elim
50. 90
43. 38
46. 23
35. 32
35. 63
Elim
32.99
Elim

40. 19

Scor e
45. 46
44, 30

Elim
33. 97
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping Regional

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.53 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
P16015 CQuest A Cyr 42.87 0 1 0 0 47. 87
P20011 Lando E. Brent 57.16 0 2 0 0 67.16
P20013 Prosecco K. Bartoli 47. 42 0 1 0 0 52.42

2 Q P20020 Han V. Henry 35.94 0 0 0 0 35.94
P20001 Dyl an L. Rose 42. 80 0 1 0 0 47. 80
P20021 Targa S. Bixler 49. 57 0 0 0 0 49. 57
P20003 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

8 Q P20017 Duke B. Ki mel 40. 13 0 0 0 0 40. 13
P20023 Di esel E. Hoerbelt 44. 97 0 1 0 0 49, 97

6 Q P20004 Twi zzler B. Mller 38.54 0 0 0 0 38.54
P20018 Pre B. Fribourg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

10Q P20024 Cash K. Stinnett 41. 82 0 0 0 0 41. 82

12Q P14006 Sequel D. Kubi chko 34.14 0 2 0 0 44,14

11Q P20005 Keen M dark 37.08 0 1 0 0 42.08

4 Q P20019 Zoe D. Deal 37.09 0 0 0 0 37.09

1 Q P20006 Notch A. McCune 34.84 0 0 0 0 34.84

9 Q P20014 Striker (D) S. Dunn 40. 48 0 0 0 0 40. 48
P20007 Ser ena. K. Desvi gne 39. 64 0 2 0 0 49. 64
P20008 Tillie V. Cross 46. 01 0 0 0 0 46. 01

7 Q P20009 Prize (P) D. Fillips 39.71 0 0 0 0 39.71

3 Q P20010 Pace M Chanpagne 36.11 0 0 0 0 36.11
P20012 Pl ay V. Duff No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

5 Q P20029 Maewyn L. Rose 37.24 0 0 0 0 37.24

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.25 12 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
P12010 Zi ppy J. Wnial ski No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12001 Idgie T. Herman Absent

2 Q P12008 Cullen J. Pl anondon 35. 30 0 0 0 0 35. 30

6 Q P12002 Sarge J. Tice 38.51 0 1 0 0 43.51

3 Q P12007 Virtue C. Hornor 38.75 0 0 0 0 38.75

1 Q P12011 Carnen B. Rogers 34.55 0 0 0 0 34.55
P12003 Zep C. Ratner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12009 Gem S. LaFave- Sal et 53. 80 0 0 0 0 53. 80

5 P12012 Mssy (M P. Murphy 40. 42 0 0 0 0 40. 42
P12006 Dyson M Havi |l and 44. 16 0 1 0 0 49. 16

4 P12013 Ziggy L. Hurwitz 39.54 0 0 0 0 39.54
P12014 Star S. Martinez. 49. 05 0 0 0 0 49. 05
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

W =
o OO0 O

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

5

N R DN
[EY

[EEN
o

o O N0 w

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
O O

Q

QOO0 OOLOO00

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P14020
P14001
P14009
P14016
P14003
P14010
P14005
P14012
P14014
P14015

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P16030
P16002
P16004
P16023
P16005
P16012
P16027
P16006
P16013
P16007
P16014
P16008
P16016
P16009
P16017
P16018
P16019
P16020

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

PO8001
PO8003
P08004

48. 15
Call Nane

Schat zi
Gusto
Crine
Dahl
Bryce
Tillie
Sim
Tach
Celt (W

Tuul

48. 10
Call Nane

Phenonenon
Hi - Fi

d ever

d ewe
Riley (H
Hana

P

Swi ft
Sadi e (SM
Zesty

@Gar net
CQuts

Solo 6
Dodger

Jed

Lyric

Pem

G no

59. 13
Call Nane

Dee
Reddy
Jack

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

G eynont
Nye
Lazaro
Kr as

Gor man
Mahaney
W r ant
Cl enent
Wlentz
Hol m

OMAX®MES AT OwL

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Speagl e

Bi gger

d ark

Mol enaar
Heck
McCor mi ck
Stein
Medcr af t
Smth

W r ant

M | ogl av- Rec
Fillips
Kat zwi nkel
Sheehan
Cody

Lazaro

Laf ave- Sal et
Franci s

SVOOVASCO0DTOVOARANIPOOABZALZ

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. MGQiire
B. Stephens
S. Mrris

Patty Drom

Ti me

No
52.
No
50.
34.
No
43.
39.
No
37.

Patty Drom

Ti me
67
Ti me
28
49
Ti me
64
12
Ti me
43

Ti me

No

39.
No

No

No

37.
39.
40.
38.
39.
44.
34.
36.
35.
37.
35.
No

Patty Drom

Ti e
88
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
23
83
21
93
47
95
29
96
68
48
45
Ti e
Ti e

Ti me

69.
44.
40.
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37
87
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Scor e

Elim

52.

67

Elim

50.
34.

28
49

Elim

43.
44,

64
12

Elim

37.

43

Scor e

Elim

39.

88

Elim
Elim
Elim

37.
39.
45.
38.
44.
49.
39.
41.
40.
42.
40.

23
83
21
93
47
95
29
96
68
48
45

Elim
Elim

Scor e

69.
44.
40.

75
37
87



P08006 Vi nny B. Gagnon 73. 38
3 Q P08007 Rik C. MGuire 56. 68

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 67
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

-32-
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o

o

0
0

73. 38
56. 68



D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 20003 Schene
20004 Wit
20011 Dory
2 20026 Glli (H
20032 Tuggi e
1 20033 Zip
20034 Speedy
20014 G oovee
20042 Cheet ah
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
14005 Bl ew
14007 Mazs
D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
10002 Rowan
1 Q 10003 Skye
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 16006 Ti f fany
16009 JoJo
1 16012 Switch
16015 Spry
2 16017 Tuukka
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22068 Tap

Sunday, August 18, 2019

Masters Jumpers
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Haller 32.92
T. Ful ner Absent
T. Her man Absent
A. Hubbard 30. 39
D. Eagle Absent
B. Rivas 29.75
K. Sheehan No Ti ne
V. Duff No Ti nme
K. W1 son Absent
43 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. McAdans Absent
E. Kiss Absent
45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
H Wtt Absent
C. MQiire 30. 13
43 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Thi bodeau 33. 47
J. Wngerter Absent
K. Rogers 37.21
B. Szczygi el Absent
L. Thi bodeau 28. 88
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. WIlians No Ti ne

-33-

20 inch Judge:

R

0

o

14 inch Judge:

R

10 inch Judge:

R

16 inch Judge:

R

22 inch Judge:

R

0

Patty Drom
S F
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Patty Drom
S F
Patty Drom
S F
0 0
Patty Drom
S F
1 0
0 0
1 0
Patty Drom
S F
0 0

=

Scor e

5. 00

5. 00
5. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

15. 00

5. 00

10. 00

Scor e

Elim



2 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw
22003 Elvis T. Horn
22008 Tynme K. Gautreau
22010 Ritz N. Hought on
22012 Varsity K. d enent
22015 Rad J. Marcus
22016 Br ee D. Lyons
22018 Fever S. Westcott
22022 Gswi n S. Dunn
22024 Ellie T. Pol son
22036 Bob M Wrant
3 Q 22038 Fl'y K. Stinnett
22045 Fl'y J. Murtaugh
22047 Sapphire R Hunter
22048 Zim M Behrens
22054 Puck M Chanpagne
22055 Zoe D. Dea
22057 Shi ver N. Hal
22061 Gracie E. Zi eske
1 Q 22066 Angel W Crawshaw
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
24007 M sha K. Diedrich
24014 Jake J. Marcus
24019 Saf ari M Mnto
24018 Si mer Down M Speagl e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 21
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 21.7%

28. 27
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
38. 32
No Ti e
No Ti e
32.57
Absent
33. 27
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
37.26
26. 39

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

26. 97

No Ti e

No Ti e

Absent

No Ti e

- 34-

= O OO

o

24 inch Judge:

R

o o

0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Patty Drom
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Okr Fr O

o

0. 00

5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00

0. 00

Scor e
0. 00
Elim

Elim

Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P20016
3 P20003
P20004
P20005
P20014
P20021
P20022
P20026

1Q
2 Q

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

PO8003
1 Q P08004
2 PO8006

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P12001
P12003
P12006
P12013
1 P12014

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P14002
P14009
1 P14011
P14001
P14016
P14019

170 yards

165 yards

167 yards

170 yards

Cal |l Nanme
Brig

Ri dl ey
Twi zzl er
Keen
Striker
Tar ga
River (V)
Ccean

(D

SCT:
Call Nane
Reddy
Jack
Vi nny

SCT:
Call Nane
| dgi e

Zep

Dyson

Zi ggy
St ar

SCT:
Call Nanme
Yaz

Crine

Luce

Gusto

Dahl

Katniss E. ..

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 43 seconds

Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Auboi s
MIIer

d ark
Dunn

Bi x| er
Van Wk
Lar son

O wn <«

48 seconds

Handl er

B. Stephens
S. Morris
B. Gagnon

46 seconds

Handl er

Her man
Rat ner
Havi | and
Hurwit z
Martinez.

nroAd

43 seconds

Handl er

Hor n
Lazaro
Hought on
Nye

Kr as
Stein

rromZz0O0R

Per f ormance 111 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti e 0
25. 24 0
No Ti e 0
27. 83 0
No Ti e 0
33. 77 0
No Ti e 0
Absent

Per f ormance 111 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
29. 39 0
48.76 0.76 0

Per f ormance 111 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
No Ti e 0
Absent
Absent
40. 39 0

Per formance 111 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
52. 35 9.35 3
No Ti e 0
32.62 1
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0

- 35-

Judge:
S

oNoNeololNoll el

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

oNolNololNoll

Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5.00

0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0.76

Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00

Patty Drom

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 5.00

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 43 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P16001 Zel da S.

P16004 d ever M

P16010 Roper K

2 Q P16014 Garnet P.

P16016 Solo 6 J.

P16018 Lyric D.

P16019 Pem S.

1 Q P16023 dewe R

P16024 Trudy S.

3 Q P16026 Penny M
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 49 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 V08001 Pochi M
D stance: 170 yards SCT: 46 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

V12001 Freya V.

V12002 Elf M
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

conds Per f ormance ||
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Ter zi an 44, 44 1.44
d ark 28.01
Quenneville No Tine
M | ogl av- Rec 32.41
Kat zwi nkel No Ti ne
Lazaro Absent
Laf ave- Sal et Absent
Mol enaar 25.51
Bi x| er 41. 07
Jones 38. 45

25

7

0

0

6

24. 0%
conds Vet er ans 8 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Power s 28. 94
conds Veterans 12 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Henry No Ti e
Behr ens No Ti ne

3

0

0

0

0

0. 0%
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16 i nch
R

O O OO

o

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge: Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 6. 44
1 0 0 5.00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
1 0 0 5. 00
Patty Drom
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
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Sunday, August 18, 2019
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16004 Spark (O K. Gstiguy Absent
1 Q 16005 Teddy S. Lohrer 29.55 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16006 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 33.96 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 16008  Tenpest J. Reilly 31. 88 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 Q 16007 Fuji M Powers 32.89 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16011 Beau C. Gress Absent
16012 Swi tch K. Rogers Absent
16014  Anthem D. Lonbard 31.72 1 1 0 0 10. 00
16017 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16018 G ape B. Thomas No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16019 H j ack M Wir st No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14002 Tar ghee L. Schroeder No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14007 Mazsi E. Kiss No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
14008 Pre L. Dol an No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20028 Si su H. Burchsted No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Ci nder K. Rogers Absent
1 Q 20038 Hanmer S. Dos 26.71 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20001 Swirl C Wllians 29. 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20012 Zero G A Andrle 39. 56 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20033 Zip B. Rivas No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20003 Scheme L. Haller 37.90 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20022 Sachi A. Kahn No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 20040 El ectra R Segui 35. 64 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20004 Wit T. Ful ner 29. 77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20023 Kennedy L. Eldred Absent
20024 Ki wi S. Duchan Absent
20010 Metric A. McCune 35. 14 1 0 0 0 5.00
20029 Cheeky M Francis 35.43 2 0 0 0 10. 00
20011 Dory T. Herman Absent
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20042 Cheet ah
20013 Phoebe-Si . ..
20015 Gaen
20021 Kat
20035 Into
20008 Danur az
20039 Rae
20043 Vel o
D stance: 181 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
10001 Rauri Belle
3 10002 Rowan
1 Q 10004 Sushi
2 10006 Pi nk
10009 M ssy
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
2 Q 24001 Fur gus
3 Q 24005 Kaboom
24006 Usher
4 Q 24003 Hal | i ah
24007 M sha
24017 Ni ck
24004 Tr uant
24014 Jake
24009 Knack
24016 Fi nni ck
24012 Wcked
24019 Saf ari
1 Q 24018 Si mer Down
D stance: 185 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Q 22002 Charlie
22003 El vis
4 Q 22010 Ritz
Q 22011 River (M)
22013 Lilu

K. WI son Absent
K. Desvi gne 34. 20 0
M Ml o Absent
B. Anpl eford Absent
M Chanpagne No Ti e 0
M Speagl e Absent
J. Silva No Ti e 0
M Speagl e Absent

45 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D OReilly No Ti e 0
H Wtt 38. 37 0
J. Pl anondon 34.95 0
C. Hess 34. 49 0
A. Foster 40. 26 1

41 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
B. Howard 29. 88 0
A. McCune 30. 13 0
A. Peach 29. 26 0
J. Gauthier 31.21 0
K. Diedrich 35. 62 1
M Wir st 36. 79 1
C. Hornor 29. 30 0
J. Marcus 30. 94 0
S. Dos 28.03 0
G Heck No Ti e 0
L. Kni ght Gogue No Tine 0
M Mnto 32. 80 1
M Speagl e 29. 47 0

41 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
W Crawshaw 32.21 0
T. Horn No Ti e 0
N. Hought on 29.73 0
D. McCorm ck 34. 44 0
N. O Brien Absent
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1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

Kama Rueschenberg

S F E
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
Kama Rueschenberg
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
Kama Rueschenberg
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

5. 00

Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim
5. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
10. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00



NN
O O

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22030
22012
22018
22038
22016
22019
22048
22020
22026
22056
22029
22064
22023
22045
22031
22046
22033
22047
22036
22052
22061
22057
22058
22066
22068

Tot al

Nunber

Qut spoken
Varsity
Fever
Fl'y

Br ee
Typo
Zim

Chi ca
Turi snmo
Bodi e

| nFr aRed
Spec
Toni

Fl'y
Denal
Wave

Bei nn
Sapphire
Bob

Fi a

G aci e
Shi ver

d ance
Ange

Tap

OSCZMOZTINACCHNIWECZIZIPORNDAD

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Peach

d enment
West cot t
Stinnett
Lyons
McCune
Behr ens
Speagl e
Reilly
Kr onbach
Ki nmel
Mt chel |
Bri cker
Mur t augh
Bonsi ghor e
W ni al ski
Medcr af t
Hunt er

W r ant
Hol m

Zi eske
Hal

Dost er

Cr awshaw
WIliams
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9.

67

o OPFrOFroOooOo

OO OO0 O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

o POPFP,POPFR OO

OFRP ONOOODOOOOOo

o OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

ol olNololNoll Sl

o o

P OOORORRPRORRR

Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
14. 67
5.00
5.00

Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim



Sunday, August 18, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16030 Phenonenon M Speagl e Absent
P16031 Atomc M Speagl e 29. 24 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16002 Hi - Fi K. Bi gger 39. 22 1 0 0 0 5. 00
1 Q P16004 d ever M dark 33.31 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16023 d ewe R Ml enaar 32.07 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Q P16005 Riley (H G Heck 41. 90 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P16012 Hana D. McCorm ck 33.54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q P16007 Zesty S. Wrant 34.20 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16013 Sadie (Sm K. Smith No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 CQuts D. Fillips No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16021 Pearl K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q P16009 Dodger K. Sheehan 33.74 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14005 Sim S. Wrant No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P14010 Tillie J. Mahaney 37.88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14016 Dahli L. Kras Absent
3 P14014 Celt (W E. Wlentz 40. 86 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 P14020 Schat zi V. Geynont 33.02 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P14015 Tuul i C. Holm Absent
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20003 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s Absent
1 Q P20019 Zoe D. Deal 31.32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q P20021 Targa S. Bixler 41. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20004 Twi zzl er B. Mller No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q P20020 Han V. Henry 31.54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20023 Di esel E. Hoerbelt No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q P20005 Keen M dark 32.77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20006 Notch A. McCune 31. 36 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20007 Serena. K. Desvi gne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q P20009 Prize (P) D. Fillips 35.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q P20010 Pace M Chanpagne 35.11 0 0 0 0 0. 00
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D st ance:
Pl ace

P12001
P12005
P12008
P12002
P12007
P12013
P12003
P12010
P12014
3 Q P12006

N
O O

D stance: 181 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P08003 Reddy

1 Q P08004

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

183 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

| dgi e
Caneo
Cul l en
Sar ge
Virtue
Zi ggy
Zep

Zi ppy
St ar

Dyson

Jack

46 seconds
Handl er

Her man
Lei gh

Pl anondon
Tice

Hor nor
Hurwit z
Rat ner

W ni al ski
Martinez.
Havi | and

SO0 ro=e= v

48 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens
S. Morris

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 7
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 16

Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

Absent

Absent

No Ti e

No Ti e

32.03

36.11

43. 07

Absent

No Ti e

41. 84

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
37.05
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12 inch Judge:

R

O OOOo

o o

8 inch Judge:

R

0
0

Kama Rueschenberg

S

O OO oo

o

Kama Rueschenberg

S

0
0

F

O OO oo

o

F

0
0

E

O OOrPEF

=

E

=

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00



Qualifier Cutoff: 40.36

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
10003 Skye
1S 10006 Pi nk
2S 10004 Sush
3S 10001 Rauri Belle
10002 Rowan
Qualifier Cutoff: 33.83
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1S 14008 Pre
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.66
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2S 16013 Jui ce
4 S 16019 H j ack
1S 16018 G ape
5 S 16004 Spark (O
35S 16008 Tenpest
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.54
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
6 S 20040 El ectra
20041 Lucero
20001 Swir |
1S 20028 Si su
4 S 20004 Whi t
20024 Ki wi
20003 Schene
58S 20010 Metric
2SS 20039 Rae
3S 20043 Vel o

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Steeplechase Regional Finals

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

McGuire
Hess

Pl anondon
OReilly
Wtt

IO0=00

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Dol an

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bur chst ed
Wir st
Thomas
Gsti guy
Reilly

“xmZT

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Segui
Rodri guez
WIIlians
Bur chst ed
Ful mer
Duchan
Hal | er
McCune
Silva
Speagl e

Ee>PrnoATO0D

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti me

No Tinme
31.54
36. 46
37.31
No Tinme

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti me

29.42

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti me

32.84
29.78
29. 53
30. 20
28. 27

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti me

31.63
31. 65
No Tinme
27. 65
29. 04
31.94
33.26
29. 83
28.51
28.75

-43-

O OO oo

O OO oo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O OO oo

PR OPRO

w

cNeoNeololl NelloeNoll Nej

O OO oo

O OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O OO+

m O OO oo

OO OO O0OO0OO0Orr OO

Scor e

Elim
31.54
36. 46
37.31
Elim

Scor e

29.42

Scor e

32.84
34.78
29.53
35. 20
33. 27

Scor e

31.63
36. 65
Elim
27. 65
29. 04
36.94
33. 26
29. 83
28.51
28.75



Qualifier
Pl ace

2

Nk N oo
numumumwm

S

wn

wn

Cutoff: 34.89

Arnband Call Nane
22011 River (M)
22003 El vis
22038 Fl'y

22015 Rad

22061 Graci e
22041 Artie Ross
22045 Fl'y

22004 Prize
22048 Zi m

22010 Ritz
22002 Charlie
22019 Typo

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.45

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

>P=Z2Irermex4o

24 inch Judge:

McCor mi ck
Hor n
Stinnett
Mar cus

Zi eske
Rose
Mur t augh
Mt chel |
Behr ens
Hought on
Cr awshaw
McCune

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
4 S 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
3S 24004 Truant C. Hornor
58 24019 Saf ari M Mnto
6 S 24014 Jake J. Marcus
7S 24005 Kaboom A. McCune
2 S 24006 Usher A. Peach
1S 24001 Fur gus B. Howard
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Kama Rueschenberg

Ti me

31.
37.
37.
32.
37.
32.
34.
27.
28.
28.
30.
31.

Kama Rueschenberg

27
13
35
98
10
98
04
92
23
11
91
53

Ti me

31.
31.
31.
27.
29.
29.
28.
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79
24
86
22
27
77
88

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

w

OFRPPFPOPFPOOOOOOO

O OkFrEFrLrOoOOoOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O 0o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

m

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Scor e

31.
37.
37.
32.
37.
32.
34.
32.
28.
33.
35.
31.

27
13
35
98
10
98
04
92
23
11
91
53

Scor e

31.
31.
31.
32.
34.
29.
28.

79
24
86
22
27
77
88



Qualifi

Pl ace

2 S

1S

3 S

Qualifi

Pl ace

N W
nwunuwm

Qualifi

Pl ace

2 S

AW
wunwm

Qualifi

Pl ace

3 S

er Cutoff: 34.89
Arnband Call Name

P16006 Swift
P16007 Zesty
P16017 Jed
P16016 Solo 6
P16009 Dodger
P16018 Lyric
P16002 Hi - Fi
P16027 Pi
P16008 CGuts
P16013 Sadie (Sm
P16012 Hana

er Cutoff: 41.54
Arnband Call Name

P08007 Rk
P08003 Reddy
P08004 Jack

er Cutoff: 39.41
Arnband Call Name

P12002
P12012
P12013
P12007
P12008
P12011

Sar ge
Mssy (M

Zi ggy
Virtue

Cul I en
Car nen

er Cutoff: 34.47
Arnband Call Name

P14012 Tach
P14005 Sim

Sunday, August 18, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping Regional Finals

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Medcr af t
W r ant
Cody
Kat zwi nkel
Sheehan
Lazaro

Bi gger
Stein
Fillips
Smith
McCor mi ck

OXOrFrxXO0x=0nr

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. MGQiire
B. Stephens
S. Mrris

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Tice

Mur phy
Hurwit z
Hor nor

Pl anondon
Roger s

WeOroe

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. C ement
S. Wrant

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti ne

32.76
30. 00
No Tinme
30. 34
No Tinme
32.81
37. 17
No Tinme
29.12
35. 03
31.58

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti ne

49.71
35.71
36.13

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti ne

34. 39
43.91
39. 05
35.05
32.14
33.39

Kama Rueschenberg
Ti ne

33.08
37.33
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Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o o

OO OO oo

w

oNeoNeololNoll JHeololNoll o)

=

OPFrOFrLr NO

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o o

OO OO oo

m

OCOORrROOROR OO

o o

OO OO oo

Scor e

32.76
35.00
Elim
30.34
Elim
37.81
37.17
Elim
29.12
35. 03
31.58

Scor e

49. 71
40.71
36. 13

Scor e

34. 39
53.91
44. 05
35. 05
37.14
33.39

Scor e

38. 08
37.33



P14015
P14003

NN
n wm

Tuul i
Bryce

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.48

Pl ace

P14006
P20005
P20024
P20014
P20017
P20009
P20004
P20029
P20019
P20010
P20020
P20006

\I
nwwnm

= oo h~O
nunmunuwm

N W
nom

Ar mband Cal

Sequel
Keen
Cash

Striker (D

Duke
Prize (P)
Twi zzl er
Maewyn
Zoe

Pace

Han

Not ch

Name

C.
K

Hol m
Gor man

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

>PL<Z0Ormwomnx=<0

Kubi chko
d ark
Stinnett
Dunn

Ki nmel
Fillips
MIIer
Rose
Deal
Chanpagne
Henry
McCune

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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